
Friday, October 15UW Y AG ke. 400m.6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 36)9.34 With a smile and a ‘Song10. O. Devotions: Captain SelwynSmith
10.20 For My Lady: "The Amaz-
ing Duchess"
10.4 "Letters Home: Sarah Sel-
wyn, Wife of Bishop Selwyn, byNorma Cooper41. 0 To Lighten the Task
See

4 Music While You Work
O Lunch Musicae pier Broadcast to Schools

. 0 From Our Library
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata in G for Violin and,Piano LekeuSonata for Two Pianos. Bax

3.30 In Varied: Mood
3.45 Music While You Work ©

4.15 Light Music430 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.25 Market Reports
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. Q \Local News Service
7.15 Sports Talk
7.30 EVENIN: PROGRAMME" Weingartner and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
Consecration of the House
Overture Beethoven

7.44 HELEN HODGINS (mezzo-
soprano)Hark! The

Benois Air ("TheFaery Queen"
The knotting honeThere’s Not a Swain on the
Plain
Dido’s Lament
Recitative: Thy Hand, BelindaAria: When TI am Laid in
Earth (‘Dido and Aeneas’"’)Purcell
(A Studio Recital)

7.56 The Auckland Dorian Sing-ers accompanied by the HelenHopkins String Quartet
n tionour of the City Dyson

8.16 BARBARA JURY (piano)
ho
bp
a and Fugue in C our~ No.3, Book 1 Bach

Prelude in E Flat, Op. 33,
No. 6 Rachmaninoff
La Plus Que Lente Debussy
Rhapsody in C, Op. 11, No. 3

Dohnanyi
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 The Auckland Dorian Sing-ers
Part Songs:True Love’s the Gift Wood
The. First of May Bevan

~» Lowlands WarrellToward the Unknown RegionWilliams
8.50 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
On Hearing the First Cuckog
in. Spring , Delius

8.57 Station Notices
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Letter from Otago
9.35 London Studio ConcertsNew London String Enemble
conducted by Maurice Miles
Suite from the Overtures
; Handel
Symphony No. 3 Vivaldi
-Fantasia "The Leaves’ de
reene"’ Byrd
Sy ‘No. 7 Boyce
(BBC Programme)10.0 ‘Merry Go Round"
(BBC Programme)

10.33 Music, Mirth and Melody10.45 The Masqueraders
Melodies from Musical Come-
dies of the past Fifty Years(BBC Programme)11.0 LONDON NEW
11.29. Close down

ll 14Cs 880 ke. 341m
6. Op.m. Dancing Time
. Popular Parade7. 0 = After gis

no? Muste
8. 0 "Lad a Fog"’
(BB8.30 Radio Kevue

9. 0 Latin American Rhythms
9.15 Popular Pianists9.30 Tony Martin
9.45 Nonman Clouttar and hisOrehestra
10. 0 Plavers and Singers10.30 Close down

VW AUCKLANDll [D) 1250 kc, 240m,
4.30 p.m. Tea Time Cabaret6. 0 Melody on the Move6.30 Dinner Music
7. 0 "Anne of Green Gables"7.30 Opera Half Hour
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Re-
quests
O Close down

WELLINGTON2 //\sront 526m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWs

Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)9.30 Local Weather ConditionsCurrent Ceiling Prices9.33 Morning Star: Walter
Glynne
9.40 Music While.You. Work10.10 Devotional. Service
10.25 Home Science Talk: Dress-
ing Your Figure
10.40 For My Lady: MusicalFamilies
11. 0 in Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto for the Left Handfor Piano and: Orchestra

Ravel
Gymnopedie Nos. 1 and 2

|
2.30 Nocturnes: Clouds, Fes-
aa tival, and Sirens Debussy3.0 Afternoon Serenade
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 The- Wright Hammond Or-
gan ‘4.15 The Sweetwood Serenaders:
4.30 Children’s Session: Inter-esting Facts, Musiquiz
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National AnnouncementsGolf; N.Z. Team in Australia
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Feilding Stock Market Re-
port
Local News Service ,7.15 "Life on an Antarctic Is-
land,""’ Norman Laird describes
Macquarie Island
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
’ Clair de Lune Debussy
Moonlight Schumann
Moonlight Sonata (1st Move-
ment) Beethoven
Nocturne Borodin

7.43 MURIEL HITCHINGS
(soprano)
My Sweetheart Now So Long
Away
Mother! Oh, Sing Me to Rest
The Quiet WaterlilyStrews the Ground with
Leaves Each Flower
Dedication Franz
{A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Radio Theatre: "Grumpy"
(A BBC Production)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
Golf: N.Z.- Team in Australia
9.20 Provincial Letter: Otago
9.35 For the Bandsman
_
Foden’s Motor Works Band
Poet and Peasant Overture

Suppe
The Mill in the Dale Cope
Kenilworth Bliss
Three Bears Suite Coates
Die Fledermaus Selection

Strauss
Shylock Lear

10. 5&5 Review of Saturday’s Races
19.15 Rhythm on Record: ‘‘Turn-table"
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.23 Close down

2YC WELLINGTON650 kc. 461 m.
4.30 p.m. Records at Random
6. 0 Dance Music

sas
Men of Note
Hawaiian Memortles

7.0 Shaw and Shore
7.15 Melodies from British
Radio
(BBC Production)

7.45 Voices in Harmony8.0 For the Pianist
8.15 It’s a Pleasure
8.45 Anniversary of the Week
9. 0 Music by SchumannArtur Schnabel. (piano) withthe Pro Arte QuartetPiano Quintet in E Flat,’ Op.
44 .

9.32 Lotte kehmann (soprano)and Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
eHe and She
I Think of. Thee
9.88 Adolf Busch (violin) andRudolf Serkin (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, Op. 105

10. O Serenade
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTONQViD 1130 ke, 265 m.
7. Op.m. Comedyland
7.30 An Unusual , Musical
7.45 "Miss Portia Intervenes"
8. 0 With a Smile and a Song
8.30 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "Treasure House of Mar-tin Hews"
9.45 Tempo Di Valse
10. 0 (approx.) Wellington Dis-trict Weather ReportClose down

QP 1370 ke. 219m
8. Op.m. Concert Programme8.30 BBC Feature9.2 Station. Announcements9.20 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

22 NAPIER860 ke. 349m.
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

session
9. 4
Correspondence

School ses-sion see page 36)
9.36 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Ida Haendel(violin)
10. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-ner
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Matinee
11.30 Hawaiian "Interlude
11.45 Folk Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Langworth Concert Orch-
’ estra
2.45 Variety
3.15 Symphony of Psalms
4. 0 Songs by Women
4.15 "Martin’s Corner"
4.30 Children’s Hour: Miss Li-
brarian :
5. 0 Music from Filmland
5.30 Dancing Time
6. 0 Dinner Music

%

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National. Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 For the Sportsman
Station Announcements
7.15 After Dinner Music
7.30. Evening ProgrammeFor the Bandsman aod

8.0 Recorded Musie
Marek Weber and his Orchestra
Reminiscences of Griegarr. Urbach
SARAH ROBSON (meZz0-so-
prano)
O Lovely Night TeschemacherThe Last Rose of Summer

TyrrelThe National"Symphony Orches-
tra, conducted by Erie Coates
spring .in Forfarshire ("TheThree Elizabeths’) Coates.Sarah Robson (mezzo-soprano)
Danny Boy WeatherlySimple Little Melody0. Strauss
(From the Studio)

Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Clemens krauss
Vienna Maidens Waltz

Ziehrer
8.30 With a Smile and a Song
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Power of the Dog" |

10. O Supper Music
10.30

:
Close down

XIN ES
7. 0 p.m. To-morrow’s SportsFixtures
"The sparrows of London"
7.30 Light Musie8.0 Concert Session
The George Melachrino Orches-
tra
Ballade for Orchestra TauberWinter Sunshine Melachrino
8. 9 Gwen Catley (soprano)To-night You’re Mine
The Waltz of Delight Russell
Reginald Foort (organ)
Merrie England selection

German
8.21. Harry Davidson’s Orches-
tra
The Florentine Oswald

8.25 "The Banns of Marriage,"
a West Country comedy = byCharles Leé '
(BBC Prograinme)

8.52 London Pailadium Orches-
tra
Palladium Memories9.4 -"Gilbert and Sullivan:TheSummit of Success"
(BBC Programme)

10. 3 Clese down

GISBORNE2G 1010 ke. 297.m,_
7. Op.m. George Melachrino andhis Orchestra
(BBC Programme

7.30 Light Recorded MuSic
8.15 "ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8.45 "Departure Delayed"
9. 0 Classical Concert10.0 Close down

N/,
CHRISTCHURCH

5) 690kc 434m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current. Ceiling PricesMusic of the Masters: Songs by
Schubert sung by Heinrich’sch-
lusnus (baritone)
9.43 Salon Orchestra
10. 0 Mainly For Women:
In This Week's Overseas News
10.10 BBC Personalities: David
Lloyd (tenor)
10.30 Devotional Service B

10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Albert Fisher and his New
Note Octet
11.30 Negro Songs
11.45 New Releases
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music While You Work
2.30 Mainly For Women:"With the Mobile Microphone"2.45 Help for the Home Cook

3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Madame Butterfly Puccinl
Faust Ballet Music Gounod4.0 March Time

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Bluey"
5. 0 Early Evening Melodies
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.14 "Education in Australia,"talk by Dr. W. Bryden, princi-
pal of knox Grammar school,
Sydney
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"For the Balletomane," reviv-
als in Music and Story FromYour Favourite Ballets
7.58 CHRISTCHURCH ORPHEUSCHOIR conducted by F. G, Pen-fold
The lieart That’s Contenieu

Handel
The Isle Sharman
O Lord Most Holy Franck

5 O Gladsome Light Suliivan
O Peaceful Night GermanArthur Rubinstein (plano)Three Mazurkas in A Minor

ChopinThe Choir
Autumn Gretchaninov
The Nightingale Tchaikovski
Weary Wind of the West

ElgarThe Cruiskeen Lawn Stewart(From the Studio)
8.36 Ossy Renardy (yiolin)Ballad in D Minor DvorakMazurka Zarzycki
8.44 GERALD CHRISTELLER
(baritone)
Recit. and Air: Rolling in
Foaming BillowsRecit. and Air: Now Heavenin Fullest Glory Shone("The Creation’)Recit. and Air: With Joy thelinpatient Husbandman ("The
Seasons’’) Haydn
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Provincial Newsletter;
Otago
9.35 Franz Schubert and higMusic
10. 5 Famous Orchestras, Sing-ers and Concert Soloists
(11.0 LONDON NEWS
17.20 Close down

S} Y CS 960 ke. 312m,
4.30 p.m. Light Listening6. 0 Coucert Melodies6.30 Light Tunes
7. 0 Musical What’s What7.18 Listen to the Andre Kos-telanetz Orchestra
7.30 Strike Up The Band8.0 Radio Theatre: ‘‘The Bells"9.30 "Stand Easy"10. 0 Norman Cloutier’s Orches-tra
10.15 Jazzmen
10.30 Close down

SDY, LA 920 ke. 326m.
7: 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session9.4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)9.32 Composer of the Week;Elgar
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Willa Hokin
(soprano)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk: Dress-
ing Your Figure, The Short,Thin Type
11.15 Bing Crosby Corner
11.30 Sweet Style Rhythm
12. 0 Lunch Music .

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Cinema Organists2.15 Variety
3. 0 Classical Music
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Orchestras and Ballads
4.30 Children’s Session: ‘The
Princess and the Parrot"
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music6.0 Sports Review: O. J. Mor-ris 2

EE
DOMINION WZATHER
FORECASTS

7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ,aeee


